C Line Base
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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:
Flickerfree:
System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:

Lifetime [h]:

Color:

LED (replaceable)
100/83/65/57/48W
6500K

80

19800lm

90°

Clear

None

Yes

230V 50Hz
Quickconnectx2
Surface, Ceiling
L80B10: 100 000h
Steel
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C Line is an industrial lighting fixture designed for ceiling
mounting. The fixture has many applications, such as in industrial
and warehouse settings. It features through-wiring (5x2.5 mm?),
ensuring efficient and tool-free installation.
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